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I hereby certify that I have this day served the foregoing Confidentiality Agreements on behalf of 

NW Energy Coalition and/or Front and Centered upon all parties of record in this proceeding, by 

electronic transmission to the email address(es) of each party or party representative listed in the 

commission’s master service list for this docket. 

ALLIANCE OF WESTERN ENERGY 
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Brent Coleman  
Sommer J. Moser 
Davison Van Cleve, PC  
1750 SW Harbor Way, Ste. 450  
Portland, OR 97201  
blc@dvclaw.com  
sjm@dvclaw.com 
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Lisa W. Gafken  
Ann Paisner  
Nina M. Suetake  
Washington Attorney General’s Office  
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800 Fifth Ave., Ste. 2000  
Seattle, WA 98104-3188  
lisa.gafken@atg.wa.gov  
ann.paisner@atg.wa.gov  
nina.suetake@atg.wa.gov  
 

THE ENERGY PROJECT:  
Simon J. ffitch  
Simon ffitch Attorney at Law 
321 High School Rd. NE, Ste. D3, Box #383 
Bainbridge Island, WA 98110 
simon@ffitchlaw.com  
 
Shawn Collins, Director 
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3406 Redwood Ave. 
Bellingham, WA 98225 
shawnc@oppco.org 
 
Yochanan Zakai 
yzakai@smwlaw.com 
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Sheree Strom Carson 
Donna Barnett 
Perkins Coie, LLP 
10885 NE Fourth St., Ste. 700 
Bellevue, WA 98004-5579 
scarson@perkinscoie.com 
dbarnett@perkinscoie.com 
 
Jon Piliaris  
Puget Sound Energy  
P.O. Box 97034 PSE-08N  
Bellevue, WA 98009-9734  
jon.piliaris@pse.com 
 

ASSISTANT ATTORNEY GENERAL: 
Nash Callaghan 
WUTC 
P.O. Box 47250 
Olympia, WA 98504 
nash.callaghan@utc.wa.gov 
 

COURTESY SERVICE: 
chanda.mak@atg.wa.gov 
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 Dated: June 1, 2022. 
/s/ Morgan Hentrup        
Morgan Hentrup, Litigation Paralegal 


